
2013 20-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
1 2:47:32 291 Duncan Hoge 24 M Carrboro NC Bull City Track Club                              
2 2:51:52 289 Matthew Hirschey 32 M Durham NC
3 3:02:25 403 Michael Tooley 31 M Glen Allen VA
4 3:08:26 200 Jason Adams 41 M Wrightsville Beach NC
5 3:10:03 312 Crystian Kumnick 42 M Chapel Hill NC
6 3:10:37 256 Thomas Drabenstott 42 M Cary NC
7 3:12:16 370 Erik Rasmussen 37 M Wilmington NC
8 3:12:56 355 David Olson 35 M Winston Salem NC
9 3:13:32 397 Robert Taylor 44 M Cary NC Inside-Out Sports                                 

10 3:16:30 378 Charles Schirmer 52 M Southern Pines NC
11 3:17:32 305 Chris Kalberg 51 M Cary NC
12 3:17:45 231 Alison Bryant 34 F Elkin NC La Sportiva
13 3:18:02 210 Matthew Bankirer 38 M Mooresville NC
14 3:21:58 363 Miles Pfeifer 44 M Hillsborough NC
15 3:22:21 333 Russell Mead 47 M Chapel Hill NC
16 3:23:21 283 Bert Hatchell 38 M Carolina Beach NC
17 3:24:03 287 Thomas Henry 36 M Carrboro NC
18 3:24:10 308 Rachel Kelley 32 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
19 3:25:24 263 Michael Falvo 43 M Durham NC
20 3:26:04 243 Gavin Coombs 27 M Raleigh NC
21 3:26:41 275 Jeff Hall 47 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
22 3:29:12 276 Steve Hall 51 M Weaverville NC
23 3:30:37 316 Jason Laxton 37 M Boone NC
24 3:30:48 228 Palmer Brown 41 M Mt. Holly NC
25 3:31:02 349 Sarah Neumann 33 F Charlotte NC
26 3:31:53 219 Brian Bohrer 37 M Wilmington NC
27 3:32:25 222 Jeremy Boyd 35 M Holly Springs NC
28 3:33:54 369 Blaine Ramsdell 19 M Raleigh NC
29 3:34:43 279 Joseph Hammond 29 M Richmond VA
30 3:35:09 297 Tyler Hustrulid 31 M Wilmington NC
31 3:37:44 206 Jonathan Armstrong 45 M Raleigh NC runnerpeeps                                       
32 3:38:37 380 Brian Schneider 36 M Durham NC
33 3:39:43 288 Douglas Hensel 39 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
34 3:39:46 396 Brian Tajlili 30 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
35 3:39:47 324 Matt MacKinnon 40 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
36 3:40:06 344 Layna Mosley 41 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
37 3:40:25 328 Edward May 38 M Chapel Hill NC
38 3:40:52 371 Peter Reavey 44 M Cary NC
39 3:41:12 425 Stephen Wright 39 M Cary NC Inside-Out Sports                                 
40 3:41:26 277 Lawrence Hamilton 53 M Raleigh NC
41 3:42:14 398 David Thiessen 25 M Durham NC
42 3:44:56 334 David Millar 30 M Durham NC Spitting Cobras                                   
43 3:45:37 253 Jim DeMay 30 M Charlotte NC
44 3:47:07 203 Keary Allen 39 M Robbins NC
45 3:48:46 274 Graham Gulley 38 M Piinehurst NC Me                                                
46 3:49:01 404 Shaun Tooley 34 M Fort Mill SC
47 3:49:51 270 Dale Greenwell 54 M Durham NC
48 3:50:05 299 Stephanie Jeffries 41 F Raleigh NC runnerpeeps                                       
49 3:51:09 223 Jeremy Bradford 32 M Charlotte NC
50 3:51:31 225 Scott Bredenberg 40 M Pittsboro NC
51 3:51:37 237 James Cobb 53 M Lexington SC
52 3:51:44 375 David Rutherford 40 M Raleigh NC
53 3:52:39 361 Joshua Perkis 40 M Daniel Island SC
54 3:56:26 356 Stephen Orton 50 M Chapel Hill NC
55 3:56:38 296 Jim Hundley 42 M Wilmington NC Wilmington flatlanders                            
56 3:58:44 298 Joshua James 36 M Charlotte NC
57 3:58:49 368 Morgan Quattlebaum 25 M Durham NC
58 3:59:09 321 Kit Linton 38 M Durham NC



2013 20-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
59 3:59:44 262 Steve Fallaize 52 M Raleigh NC runnerpeeps                                       
60 3:59:48 279 Joseph Hammond 29 M Richmond VA
61 4:00:09 345 Leiah Murray 50 F Morrisville NC
62 4:00:28 201 Leigh Adams 38 F Hampstead NC
63 4:01:01 217 Nathan Blackwelder 39 M Kannapolis NC
64 4:01:15 257 Stacy Drew 34 F Raleigh NC
65 4:01:25 292 Carter Hubard 41 M Wilmington NC
66 4:03:05 207 Mike Armstrong 53 M Chapel Hill NC
67 4:03:51 400 Jared Thompson 36 M Raeford NC
68 4:04:32 284 Philip Hatcher 52 M Wilmington NC Ka Ching                                          
69 4:05:19 337 Marilyn Miller 44 F Charlotte NC
70 4:05:35 414 Terry Wayne 55 M Charlotte NC
71 4:05:38 424 David Woodard 47 M Raleigh NC
72 4:06:41 408 Lew Upchurch 43 M Wake Forest NC
73 4:07:16 307 Scott Kauffman 45 M Asheboro NC Randolph Road Runners                             
74 4:08:13 350 Brian Niekras 38 M Charlotte NC
75 4:11:23 281 Shawn Harris 48 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
76 4:11:37 250 Robert Crider 41 M Harrisburg NC
77 4:11:58 286 David Heilig 45 M Raleigh NC
78 4:12:06 411 Grace Wallenborn 31 F Johns Island SC
79 4:12:31 230 Kelly Bruno 28 F Durham NC
80 4:14:05 254 Logan Dickerson 36 M Charlotte NC
81 4:15:35 251 Sherman Criner 46 M Wrightsville Beach NC
82 4:15:39 351 Chad Nussman 34 M Charlotte NC
83 4:15:56 315 Bryan Langan 36 M Wilmington NC
84 4:15:59 261 Nicolas Faddoul 47 M Wilmington NC
85 4:16:06 383 John Shanly 42 M Blowing Rock NC
86 4:16:41 273 Kenneth Gulledge 59 M High Point NC
87 4:19:00 417 Beth Weisenborn 37 F Gettysburg PA VHTRC                                             
88 4:19:54 295 Diane Huis 47 F Raleigh NC runnerpeeps                                       
89 4:23:56 304 Laura Jozwiak 28 F Durham NC
90 4:24:21 416 Kevin Weeks 49 M Carrboro NC
91 4:24:33 290 Kevin Hoff 43 M Durham NC
92 4:24:57 271 Kimberly Gregory 33 F Charlotte NC
93 4:28:03 352 David Nussman 32 M Charlotte NC
94 4:28:22 335 Jim Miller 44 M Charlotte NC
95 4:28:32 235 Jim Clabuesch 47 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
96 4:28:59 323 Elizabeth Lord 41 F Nashville NC RMEC                                              
97 4:29:01 322 Edward Lord 43 M Nashville NC RMEC                                              
98 4:30:18 428 Barbara Zellweger 35 F Cary NC
99 4:30:19 242 Katie Connors 35 F Indian land SC

100 4:30:34 294 Carolyn Huettel 48 F Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
101 4:30:40 306 Kurt Karol 38 M Cary NC
102 4:30:45 348 Lizz Nelson 39 F Greenville NC
103 4:33:10 209 Jacob Baldridge 28 M Durham NC
104 4:33:11 252 Elizabeth Curran 39 F Durham NC
105 4:33:18 427 Todd Zarzecki 37 M Chapel Hill NC
106 4:35:18 354 Laurie O'Connor 55 F Wake Forest NC runnerpeeps                                       
107 4:35:46 391 Heidi Staub 43 F Morrisville NC
108 4:37:03 327 James Martin 41 M Cramerton NC
109 4:37:59 205 Halle Amick 35 F Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
110 4:38:21 265 Michael Forrester 39 M Rocky Mount NC Rocky Mount Endurance Club                        
111 4:38:56 388 Nathan Spell 49 M Decatur GA
112 4:38:57 336 Kevan Miller 53 M Chapel Hill NC
113 4:39:07 314 William Lambe 37 M Durham NC
114 4:40:43 343 Brian Morgan 37 M Apex NC
115 4:42:19 421 Greg Williams 31 M Arden NC
116 4:42:48 221 Christopher Boyce 38 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        



2013 20-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
117 4:43:03 340 Mike Moore 55 M Miles City MT Me                                                
118 4:43:11 346 Colleen Murtaugh 31 F Charleston SC
119 4:43:16 339 Jill Montaquila 45 F Pittsboro NC
120 4:43:20 267 Keith Gibson 36 M Holly Springs NC
121 4:43:35 255 Tim Dolan 41 M Charlotte NC
122 4:44:37 234 Erica Cabaleiro 27 F Carrboro NC
123 4:44:40 302 Noah Jordahl 29 M Carrboro NC
124 4:44:48 395 William Swann 41 M Franklinton NC
125 4:45:22 377 Heather Scheffler 42 F Pittsboro NC
126 4:47:46 301 Ronnie Jones 46 M Fuquay Varina NC Capital RunWalk                                   
127 4:48:18 241 Eric Cohen 36 M Durham NC
128 4:48:50 216 Sherry Black 49 F Cary NC
129 4:49:48 293 Thomas Hubscher 39 M Apex NC
130 4:50:23 374 Marc Russo 41 M Morrisville NC Trailheads                                        
131 4:50:24 360 Dana Pasquale 35 F Carrboro NC Trailheads                                        
132 4:50:25 212 Bacon Baucom 42 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
133 4:54:17 303 Brandon Jozwiak 32 M Durham NC
134 4:55:09 311 Stephen Knight 60 M Apex NC
135 4:55:39 364 Michael Phillips 61 M Pittsboro NC Trailheads                                        
136 4:56:36 390 Rusty Starnes 42 M Cornelius NC
137 4:57:05 244 Rosemary Corbett 49 F Greensboro NC
138 4:57:27 387 Ryan Slechta 35 M Biltmore Lake NC
139 4:57:50 245 Jim Corcoran 41 M Pinehurst NC
140 5:01:19 418 Tim Weiss 54 M Raleigh NC Mangum Track Club                                 
141 5:03:28 204 Natalie Ames 44 F Chapel Hill NC
142 5:03:29 309 Olga Kelly 45 F Weddington NC
143 5:05:49 409 Michael Villa 35 M Roanoke VA
144 5:06:02 224 Bobby Brandon 57 M Wrightsville Beach NC Wilmington flatlanders                            
145 5:06:11 347 James Myers 40 M Darlington SC
146 5:08:16 240 Patricia Cogswell 51 F Yardley PA
147 5:08:49 208 Katherine Baer 43 F Carrboro NC
148 5:08:52 415 Cyndy Weeks 48 F Carrboro NC
149 5:08:54 426 Robert Zarzecki 41 M Raleigh NC
150 5:10:30 318 Stephen Leinenweber 44 M Chapel Hill NC
151 5:11:25 332 John McGee 56 M Raleigh NC
152 5:11:34 282 Ashley Hatchell 38 F Carolina Beach NC
153 5:12:22 313 Lisa Kurtz 23 F Wilmington NC
154 5:13:38 382 Sal Serpe 20 M Wilmington NC
155 5:13:39 215 Monica Berube 39 F Newburyport MA
156 5:16:18 326 Martha Marcucci 46 F Mattapan MA
157 5:16:46 227 Erin Brown 25 F Morganton NC
158 5:17:25 229 Wesley Brown 27 M Wilmington NC
159 5:17:33 365 Joanna Pomilio 35 F Raleigh NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
160 5:22:03 233 Carolyn Byrne 25 F Chapel Hill NC
161 5:23:02 384 Bryan Shaver 43 M Wilmington NC
162 5:23:10 259 Lynn Epps 39 F Troy NC
163 5:31:52 266 Julie Gayheart 39 F Charlotte NC
164 5:33:02 214 Erik Bentsen 38 M Oxford NC
165 5:38:43 341 Thomas Moore 53 M Summerville SC
166 5:44:01 372 Pamela Rickard 50 F Rocky Mount VA Mangum Track Club                                 
167 5:57:22 329 Ryan McCarty 38 M Durham NC
168 6:02:21 269 Pamela Gowen 60 F Keymar MD VHTRC                                             
169 6:15:48 238 Crystal Cockman 30 F Asheboro NC
170 6:23:22 310 Linda King 64 F Roanoke VA
171 6:23:35 342 David Morelli 55 M Chapel Hill NC Blazing Soles                                     
172 6:23:38 389 Beth Sprinkle 24 F Raleigh NC Valhalla Strength & Endurance                     
173 6:26:32 330 Rob McClure 47 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
174 6:51:33 386 Janice Sitzes 50 F Cary NC



2013 20-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
175 7:06:34 260 Kelly Evans 34 F Chapel Hill NC Blazing Soles                                     
176 7:38:20 353 Timothy O'Brien 41 M Chapel Hill NC Blazing Soles                                     

Women's 20-Mile Run Results
Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team

1 3:17:45 231 Alison Bryant 34 F Elkin NC La Sportiva
2 3:24:10 308 Rachel Kelley 32 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
3 3:31:02 349 Sarah Neumann 33 F Charlotte NC
4 3:40:06 344 Layna Mosley 41 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
5 3:50:05 299 Stephanie Jeffries 41 F Raleigh NC runnerpeeps                                       
6 4:00:09 345 Leiah Murray 50 F Morrisville NC
7 4:00:28 201 Leigh Adams 38 F Hampstead NC
8 4:01:15 257 Stacy Drew 34 F Raleigh NC
9 4:05:19 337 Marilyn Miller 44 F Charlotte NC

10 4:12:06 411 Grace Wallenborn 31 F Johns Island SC
11 4:12:31 230 Kelly Bruno 28 F Durham NC
12 4:19:00 417 Beth Weisenborn 37 F Gettysburg PA VHTRC                                             
13 4:19:54 295 Diane Huis 47 F Raleigh NC runnerpeeps                                       
14 4:23:56 304 Laura Jozwiak 28 F Durham NC
15 4:24:57 271 Kimberly Gregory 33 F Charlotte NC
16 4:28:59 323 Elizabeth Lord 41 F Nashville NC RMEC                                              
17 4:30:18 428 Barbara Zellweger 35 F Cary NC
18 4:30:19 242 Katie Connors 35 F Indian land SC
19 4:30:34 294 Carolyn Huettel 48 F Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
20 4:30:45 348 Lizz Nelson 39 F Greenville NC
21 4:33:11 252 Elizabeth Curran 39 F Durham NC
22 4:35:18 354 Laurie O'Connor 55 F Wake Forest NC runnerpeeps                                       
23 4:35:46 391 Heidi Staub 43 F Morrisville NC
24 4:37:59 205 Halle Amick 35 F Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
25 4:43:11 346 Colleen Murtaugh 31 F Charleston SC
26 4:43:16 339 Jill Montaquila 45 F Pittsboro NC
27 4:44:37 234 Erica Cabaleiro 27 F Carrboro NC
28 4:45:22 377 Heather Scheffler 42 F Pittsboro NC
29 4:48:50 216 Sherry Black 49 F Cary NC
30 4:50:24 360 Dana Pasquale 35 F Carrboro NC Trailheads                                        
31 4:57:05 244 Rosemary Corbett 49 F Greensboro NC
32 5:03:28 204 Natalie Ames 44 F Chapel Hill NC
33 5:03:29 309 Olga Kelly 45 F Weddington NC
34 5:08:16 240 Patricia Cogswell 51 F Yardley PA
35 5:08:49 208 Katherine Baer 43 F Carrboro NC
36 5:08:52 415 Cyndy Weeks 48 F Carrboro NC
37 5:11:34 282 Ashley Hatchell 38 F Carolina Beach NC
38 5:12:22 313 Lisa Kurtz 23 F Wilmington NC
39 5:13:39 215 Monica Berube 39 F Newburyport MA
40 5:16:18 326 Martha Marcucci 46 F Mattapan MA
41 5:16:46 227 Erin Brown 25 F Morganton NC
42 5:17:33 365 Joanna Pomilio 35 F Raleigh NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
43 5:22:03 233 Carolyn Byrne 25 F Chapel Hill NC
44 5:23:10 259 Lynn Epps 39 F Troy NC
45 5:31:52 266 Julie Gayheart 39 F Charlotte NC
46 5:44:01 372 Pamela Rickard 50 F Rocky Mount VA Mangum Track Club                                 
47 6:02:21 269 Pamela Gowen 60 F Keymar MD VHTRC                                             
48 6:15:48 238 Crystal Cockman 30 F Asheboro NC
49 6:23:22 310 Linda King 64 F Roanoke VA
50 6:23:38 389 Beth Sprinkle 24 F Raleigh NC Valhalla Strength & Endurance                     
51 6:51:33 386 Janice Sitzes 50 F Cary NC
52 7:06:34 260 Kelly Evans 34 F Chapel Hill NC Blazing Soles                                     



2013 20-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team

Men's 20-Mile Run Results
Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team

1 2:47:32 291 Duncan Hoge 24 M Carrboro NC Bull City Track Club                              
2 2:51:52 289 Matthew Hirschey 32 M Durham NC
3 3:02:25 403 Michael Tooley 31 M Glen Allen VA
4 3:08:26 200 Jason Adams 41 M Wrightsville Beach NC
5 3:10:03 312 Crystian Kumnick 42 M Chapel Hill NC
6 3:10:37 256 Thomas Drabenstott 42 M Cary NC
7 3:12:16 370 Erik Rasmussen 37 M Wilmington NC
8 3:12:56 355 David Olson 35 M Winston Salem NC
9 3:13:32 397 Robert Taylor 44 M Cary NC Inside-Out Sports                                 

10 3:16:30 378 Charles Schirmer 52 M Southern Pines NC
11 3:17:32 305 Chris Kalberg 51 M Cary NC
12 3:18:02 210 Matthew Bankirer 38 M Mooresville NC
13 3:21:58 363 Miles Pfeifer 44 M Hillsborough NC
14 3:22:21 333 Russell Mead 47 M Chapel Hill NC
15 3:23:21 283 Bert Hatchell 38 M Carolina Beach NC
16 3:24:03 287 Thomas Henry 36 M Carrboro NC
17 3:25:24 263 Michael Falvo 43 M Durham NC
18 3:26:04 243 Gavin Coombs 27 M Raleigh NC
19 3:26:41 275 Jeff Hall 47 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
20 3:29:12 276 Steve Hall 51 M Weaverville NC
21 3:30:37 316 Jason Laxton 37 M Boone NC
22 3:30:48 228 Palmer Brown 41 M Mt. Holly NC
23 3:31:53 219 Brian Bohrer 37 M Wilmington NC
24 3:32:25 222 Jeremy Boyd 35 M Holly Springs NC
25 3:33:54 369 Blaine Ramsdell 19 M Raleigh NC
26 3:34:43 279 Joseph Hammond 29 M Richmond VA
27 3:35:09 297 Tyler Hustrulid 31 M Wilmington NC
28 3:37:44 206 Jonathan Armstrong 45 M Raleigh NC runnerpeeps                                       
29 3:38:37 380 Brian Schneider 36 M Durham NC
30 3:39:43 288 Douglas Hensel 39 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
31 3:39:46 396 Brian Tajlili 30 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
32 3:39:47 324 Matt MacKinnon 40 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
33 3:40:25 328 Edward May 38 M Chapel Hill NC
34 3:40:52 371 Peter Reavey 44 M Cary NC
35 3:41:12 425 Stephen Wright 39 M Cary NC Inside-Out Sports                                 
36 3:41:26 277 Lawrence Hamilton 53 M Raleigh NC
37 3:42:14 398 David Thiessen 25 M Durham NC
38 3:44:56 334 David Millar 30 M Durham NC Spitting Cobras                                   
39 3:45:37 253 Jim DeMay 30 M Charlotte NC
40 3:47:07 203 Keary Allen 39 M Robbins NC
41 3:48:46 274 Graham Gulley 38 M Piinehurst NC Me                                                
42 3:49:01 404 Shaun Tooley 34 M Fort Mill SC
43 3:49:51 270 Dale Greenwell 54 M Durham NC
44 3:51:09 223 Jeremy Bradford 32 M Charlotte NC
45 3:51:31 225 Scott Bredenberg 40 M Pittsboro NC
46 3:51:37 237 James Cobb 53 M Lexington SC
47 3:51:44 375 David Rutherford 40 M Raleigh NC
48 3:52:39 361 Joshua Perkis 40 M Daniel Island SC
49 3:56:26 356 Stephen Orton 50 M Chapel Hill NC
50 3:56:38 296 Jim Hundley 42 M Wilmington NC Wilmington flatlanders                            
51 3:58:44 298 Joshua James 36 M Charlotte NC
52 3:58:49 368 Morgan Quattlebaum 25 M Durham NC
53 3:59:09 321 Kit Linton 38 M Durham NC
54 3:59:44 262 Steve Fallaize 52 M Raleigh NC runnerpeeps                                       



2013 20-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
55 3:59:48 279 Joseph Hammond 29 M Richmond VA
56 4:01:01 217 Nathan Blackwelder 39 M Kannapolis NC
57 4:01:25 292 Carter Hubard 41 M Wilmington NC
58 4:03:05 207 Mike Armstrong 53 M Chapel Hill NC
59 4:03:51 400 Jared Thompson 36 M Raeford NC
60 4:04:32 284 Philip Hatcher 52 M Wilmington NC Ka Ching                                          
61 4:05:35 414 Terry Wayne 55 M Charlotte NC
62 4:05:38 424 David Woodard 47 M Raleigh NC
63 4:06:41 408 Lew Upchurch 43 M Wake Forest NC
64 4:07:16 307 Scott Kauffman 45 M Asheboro NC Randolph Road Runners                             
65 4:08:13 350 Brian Niekras 38 M Charlotte NC
66 4:11:23 281 Shawn Harris 48 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
67 4:11:37 250 Robert Crider 41 M Harrisburg NC
68 4:11:58 286 David Heilig 45 M Raleigh NC
69 4:14:05 254 Logan Dickerson 36 M Charlotte NC
70 4:15:35 251 Sherman Criner 46 M Wrightsville Beach NC
71 4:15:39 351 Chad Nussman 34 M Charlotte NC
72 4:15:56 315 Bryan Langan 36 M Wilmington NC
73 4:15:59 261 Nicolas Faddoul 47 M Wilmington NC
74 4:16:06 383 John Shanly 42 M Blowing Rock NC
75 4:16:41 273 Kenneth Gulledge 59 M High Point NC
76 4:24:21 416 Kevin Weeks 49 M Carrboro NC
77 4:24:33 290 Kevin Hoff 43 M Durham NC
78 4:28:03 352 David Nussman 32 M Charlotte NC
79 4:28:22 335 Jim Miller 44 M Charlotte NC
80 4:28:32 235 Jim Clabuesch 47 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
81 4:29:01 322 Edward Lord 43 M Nashville NC RMEC                                              
82 4:30:40 306 Kurt Karol 38 M Cary NC
83 4:33:10 209 Jacob Baldridge 28 M Durham NC
84 4:33:18 427 Todd Zarzecki 37 M Chapel Hill NC
85 4:37:03 327 James Martin 41 M Cramerton NC
86 4:38:21 265 Michael Forrester 39 M Rocky Mount NC Rocky Mount Endurance Club                        
87 4:38:56 388 Nathan Spell 49 M Decatur GA
88 4:38:57 336 Kevan Miller 53 M Chapel Hill NC
89 4:39:07 314 William Lambe 37 M Durham NC
90 4:40:43 343 Brian Morgan 37 M Apex NC
91 4:42:19 421 Greg Williams 31 M Arden NC
92 4:42:48 221 Christopher Boyce 38 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
93 4:43:03 340 Mike Moore 55 M Miles City MT Me                                                
94 4:43:20 267 Keith Gibson 36 M Holly Springs NC
95 4:43:35 255 Tim Dolan 41 M Charlotte NC
96 4:44:40 302 Noah Jordahl 29 M Carrboro NC
97 4:44:48 395 William Swann 41 M Franklinton NC
98 4:47:46 301 Ronnie Jones 46 M Fuquay Varina NC Capital RunWalk                                   
99 4:48:18 241 Eric Cohen 36 M Durham NC

100 4:49:48 293 Thomas Hubscher 39 M Apex NC
101 4:50:23 374 Marc Russo 41 M Morrisville NC Trailheads                                        
102 4:50:25 212 Bacon Baucom 42 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
103 4:54:17 303 Brandon Jozwiak 32 M Durham NC
104 4:55:09 311 Stephen Knight 60 M Apex NC
105 4:55:39 364 Michael Phillips 61 M Pittsboro NC Trailheads                                        
106 4:56:36 390 Rusty Starnes 42 M Cornelius NC
107 4:57:27 387 Ryan Slechta 35 M Biltmore Lake NC
108 4:57:50 245 Jim Corcoran 41 M Pinehurst NC
109 5:01:19 418 Tim Weiss 54 M Raleigh NC Mangum Track Club                                 
110 5:05:49 409 Michael Villa 35 M Roanoke VA
111 5:06:02 224 Bobby Brandon 57 M Wrightsville Beach NC Wilmington flatlanders                            
112 5:06:11 347 James Myers 40 M Darlington SC



2013 20-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
113 5:08:54 426 Robert Zarzecki 41 M Raleigh NC
114 5:10:30 318 Stephen Leinenweber 44 M Chapel Hill NC
115 5:11:25 332 John McGee 56 M Raleigh NC
116 5:13:38 382 Sal Serpe 20 M Wilmington NC
117 5:17:25 229 Wesley Brown 27 M Wilmington NC
118 5:23:02 384 Bryan Shaver 43 M Wilmington NC
119 5:33:02 214 Erik Bentsen 38 M Oxford NC
120 5:38:43 341 Thomas Moore 53 M Summerville SC
121 5:57:22 329 Ryan McCarty 38 M Durham NC
122 6:23:35 342 David Morelli 55 M Chapel Hill NC Blazing Soles                                     
123 6:26:32 330 Rob McClure 47 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
124 7:38:20 353 Timothy O'Brien 41 M Chapel Hill NC Blazing Soles                                     


